
Pricing as of January 1, 2022

University Dept/Affilate

Aquatic Active Spaces

50 m pool - full pool $180/hour

50m pool - per lane $30/hour

Dive Well - all $90/hour

Dive Well - per lane $20/hour

Diving spring boards $30/hour

Diving Tower $45/hour

Tiger Grotto $120/hour

Truman's Pond $120/hour

University Dept/Affilate

Interior Active Spaces

Climbing Wall $50/hour

Racquetball Courts $35/hour

Squash Court $35/hour

Indoor Track $25/hour

Tiger X Studio $45/hour

Brewer Fieldhouse - All (Courts #7 -10) $180/hour

Brewer Fieldhouse - per court $45/hour

North SRC - All (Courts #4-6) $135/hour

North SRC - per court $45/hour

South SRC - All (Courts #1-3) $135/hour

South SRC - per court $45/hour

Jungle Lobby $90/hour

Jungle Gym Mezanine $35/hour

Downtown Brewer $60/hour

Spirit & Tradition Hall $25/hour

University Dept/Affilate

Outside Active Spaces

Epple Fields - All $180/hour

Epple Field Shelter $45/hour

Hinkson Field - all $180/hour

Hinkson Field - per field $45/hour

Stankowski Field - all $135/hour

Stankowski Field - per field $45/hour

Stankowski Fieldhouse $150/hour

Stankowski Track $25/hour

Stankowski Pavilion $25/hour

Sand Volleyball Courts - all $180/hour

Sand Volleyball Courts - per court $30/hour

University Dept/Affilate

Meeting Rooms

Scott Arnold Room No Fee

Bresnahan-Wright Classroom No Fee

Brewer Boardroom No Fee

Allen Hahn Deck Suite No Fee

Legends Room No Fee

Old Varsity Club No Fee

Old varsity Club Lounge No Fee

Skybox Conference Room No Fee

University Dept/Affilate

Services Fees

Meeting Room Conversion $75

Pool Converstion $250

Custodial Service $30/hour

Catering Service conditional/hour

Advertising: digital, social media, etc conditional

Stankowski Field Grooming $49

$75

$30/hour

conditional

conditional

$49

$35/hour

Non-Affilate

$75

$250

$30/hour

conditional

$35/hour

$35/hour

$35/hour

$35/hour

$35/hour

$55/hour

$45/hour

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

Non-Affilate

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

No Fee

$35/hour

$75/hour

$20/hour

$15/hour

$140/hour

$20/hour

$180/hour

$30/hour

$30/hour

$215/hour

$35/hour

$140/hour

$35/hour

$140/hour

$35/hour

$105/hour

$45/hour

$75/hour

$30/hour

Non-Affilate

$215/hour

$55/hour

$55/hour

$165/hour

$55/hour

$165/hour

$55/hour

$110/hour

$45/hour

$15/hour

$60/hour

$45/hour

$45/hour

$30/hour

$55/hour

$215/hour

$105/hour

$35/hour

$105/hour

$35/hour

$65/hour

$35/hour

$20/hour

$35/hour

$140/hour

$35/hour

$145/hour

$145/hour

$40/hour

$25/hour

$25/hour

$215/hour

$35/hour

$110/hour

$25/hour

$35/hour

$55/hour

 $150/hour 

$20/lane

$75/hour

$15/lane

$20/hour

$35/hour

$100/hour

Student Organizations

$250

conditional

$49

Student Organizations

Student Organizations

$215/hour

$55/hour

$165/hour

$55/hour

MizzouRec Event Pricing 

Student Organizations Non-Affilate

Student Organizations Non-Affilate

$100/hour



Service Fee $50/$100

Carpet Cleaning conditional

Power Washing $44/hour

Rainsite Reservation 25% of estimate

University Dept/Affilate

Event Staffing

Event Staff $27/hour

Climbing Tech $27/hour

Lifeguard $27/hour

Sport Official $27/hour

TigerX Group Fitness Instructor $29/hour

Aquatic Lead/ Event Lead $29/hour

Professional Staff (After Hours) $44/hour

Athletic Trainer $44/hour

MUPD conditional

* Staffing and service fees are prescribed by Event Coordinator based on the event. 

Equipment

A/V Use

Awards Staging

Badminton Equipment

Basketball

Batteries

Bleacher (3 Tier, 4Tier, or 4 Tier small)

Chair - Plastic

Chair - Padded

Cooler - Closed Rolling, Large, Open, Small, or Water

Court Tarp

Aquatic CTS System 7 (16 touchpads with 16 stopwatches)

Aquatic CTS System 7 (8 touchpads with 16 stopwatches)

Dumpster (additional)

Easel with Pad

Extension Cord

Faux Plats

Flip Score Chart

Football

Football Equipment

Football Flags (set of 14)

Ice Machine (per event)

In House PA System

Indoor Volleyball

Indoor Volleyball Equipment

Lap Counter (up to 8)

Linens

Meet Manager Computer

Microphone

Miscellaneous Equipment Fee

Outdoor Volleyball

Pipe and Drape - (per 10 ft)

Podium

Pop Up Ten (10' by 10')

Portable PA System

Power Supply Box

Printing Charges

Projector (Outside Rental)

Projector Screen (Outside Rental)

Ream of Paper

conditional

conditional

$5

$10

$30

$25

$125

$50

conditional

$25

$6

$6

$5

conditional

$6

$6

$12

$75

$25

$6

$15

conditional

$50

$4

$5

$25

$6

$3

$6

$5

$100/court

$600

$400

$15

$150

$15

$6

$5

$50

$29/hour

$44/hour

$44/hour

conditional

MizzouRec Equipment Rental List

Cost/day

$29/hour

$44/hour

$44/hour

conditional

$27/hour

$27/hour

$27/hour

$27/hour

$29/hour

Non-Affilate

$27/hour

$27/hour

$27/hour

$27/hour

$29/hour

$44/hour

$50/$100

conditional

$44/hour

Student Organizations

25% of estimate 25% of estimate

$50/$100

conditonal



Scorer's Tournament Package (for 1 Court) 

(includes 8ft table, 2 chairs, 1 scoreboard)

Scrimmage Vest (set of 12)

Soccer Ball

Soccer Goal(set)

Staging Sections 

Stopwatches (up to 8)

Table (options: 4 ft, 6 ft, 8 ft, 6 ft silver or 8 ft silver)

Towels

Video Board

Water Polo Goals

Wireless Scoreboard (indoor or outdoor)

$100

$35

$50

$25

$10

$10

$4

$25

$40

$24

$6


