	Student Organizations	University Dept/Affilate	Non-Affilate
Aquatic Active Spaces			
50 m pool - full pool	\$150/hour	\$180/hour	\$215/hour
50m pool - per lane	\$20/lane	\$30/hour	\$35/hour
Dive Well - all	\$75/hour	\$90/hour	\$110/hour
Dive Well - per lane	\$15/lane	\$20/hour	\$25/hour
Diving spring boards	\$20/hour	\$30/hour	\$35/hour
Diving Tower	\$35/hour	\$45/hour	\$55/hour
Tiger Grotto	\$100/hour	\$120/hour	\$145/hour
Truman's Pond	\$100/hour	\$120/hour	\$145/hour

	Student Organizations	University Dept/Affilate	Non-Affilate
Interior Active Spaces			
Climbing Wall	\$40/hour	\$50/hour	\$60/hour
Racquetball Courts	\$25/hour	\$35/hour	\$45/hour
Squash Court	\$25/hour	\$35/hour	\$45/hour
Indoor Track	\$20/hour	\$25/hour	\$30/hour
Tiger X Studio	\$35/hour	\$45/hour	\$55/hour
Brewer Fieldhouse - All (Courts #7 -10)	\$140/hour	\$180/hour	\$215/hour
Brewer Fieldhouse - per court	\$35/hour	\$45/hour	\$55/hour
North SRC - All (Courts #4-6)	\$105/hour	\$135/hour	\$165/hour
North SRC - per court	\$35/hour	\$45/hour	\$55/hour
South SRC - All (Courts #1-3)	\$105/hour	\$135/hour	\$165/hour
South SRC - per court	\$35/hour	\$45/hour	\$55/hour
Jungle Lobby	\$65/hour	\$90/hour	\$110/hour
Jungle Gym Mezanine	\$35/hour	\$35/hour	\$45/hour
Downtown Brewer	\$45/hour	\$60/hour	\$75/hour
Spirit & Tradition Hall	\$15/hour	\$25/hour	\$30/hour

	Student Organizations	University Dept/Affilate	Non-Affilate
Outside Active Spaces			
Epple Fields - All	\$140/hour	\$180/hour	\$215/hour
Epple Field Shelter	\$35/hour	\$45/hour	\$55/hour
Hinkson Field - all	\$140/hour	\$180/hour	\$215/hour
Hinkson Field - per field	\$35/hour	\$45/hour	\$55/hour
Stankowski Field - all	\$105/hour	\$135/hour	\$165/hour
Stankowski Field - per field	\$35/hour	\$45/hour	\$55/hour
Stankowski Fieldhouse	\$75/hour	\$150/hour	\$180/hour
Stankowski Track	\$20/hour	\$25/hour	\$30/hour
Stankowski Pavilion	\$15/hour	\$25/hour	\$30/hour
Sand Volleyball Courts - all	\$140/hour	\$180/hour	\$215/hour
Sand Volleyball Courts - per court	\$20/hour	\$30/hour	\$35/hour

	Student Organizations	University Dept/Affilate	Non-Affilate
Meeting Rooms			
Scott Arnold Room	No Fee	No Fee	\$35/hour
Bresnahan-Wright Classroom	No Fee	No Fee	\$35/hour
Brewer Boardroom	No Fee	No Fee	\$35/hour
Allen Hahn Deck Suite	No Fee	No Fee	\$35/hour
Legends Room	No Fee	No Fee	\$35/hour
Old Varsity Club	No Fee	No Fee	\$55/hour
Old varsity Club Lounge	No Fee	No Fee	\$45/hour
Skybox Conference Room	No Fee	No Fee	\$35/hour

_	Student Organizations	University Dept/Affilate	Non-Affilate
Services Fees			
Meeting Room Conversion	\$75	\$75	\$75
Pool Converstion	\$250	\$250	\$250
Custodial Service	\$30/hour	\$30/hour	\$30/hour
Catering Service	conditional	conditional/hour	conditional
Advertising: digital, social media, etc	conditional	conditional	conditional
Stankowski Field Grooming	\$49	\$49	\$49

Service Fee	\$50/\$100	\$50/\$100	\$50/\$100
Carpet Cleaning	conditonal	conditional	conditional
Power Washing	\$44/hour	\$44/hour	\$44/hour
Rainsite Reservation	25% of estimate	25% of estimate	25% of estimate

	Student Organizations	University Dept/Affilate	Non-Affilate
Event Staffing			
Event Staff	\$27/hour	\$27/hour	\$27/hour
Climbing Tech	\$27/hour	\$27/hour	\$27/hour
Lifeguard	\$27/hour	\$27/hour	\$27/hour
Sport Official	\$27/hour	\$27/hour	\$27/hour
TigerX Group Fitness Instructor	\$29/hour	\$29/hour	\$29/hour
Aquatic Lead/ Event Lead	\$29/hour	\$29/hour	\$29/hour
Professional Staff (After Hours)	\$44/hour	\$44/hour	\$44/hour
Athletic Trainer	\$44/hour	\$44/hour	\$44/hour
MUPD	conditional	conditional	conditional

^{*} Staffing and service fees are prescribed by Event Coordinator based on the event.

MizzouRec Equipment Rental List

Equipment	Cost/day
A/V Use	\$15
Awards Staging	\$150
Badminton Equipment	\$15
Basketball	\$6
Batteries	\$5
Bleacher (3 Tier, 4Tier, or 4 Tier small)	\$50
Chair - Plastic	\$3
Chair - Padded	\$6
Cooler - Closed Rolling, Large, Open, Small, or Water	\$5
Court Tarp	\$100/court
Aquatic CTS System 7 (16 touchpads with 16 stopwatches)	\$600
Aquatic CTS System 7 (8 touchpads with 16 stopwatches)	\$400
Dumpster (additional)	conditional
Easel with Pad	\$50
Extension Cord	\$4
Faux Plats	\$5
Flip Score Chart	\$25
Football	\$6
Football Equipment	\$6
Football Flags (set of 14)	\$12
Ice Machine (per event)	\$75
In House PA System	\$25
Indoor Volleyball	\$6
Indoor Volleyball Equipment	\$15
Lap Counter (up to 8)	\$25
Linens	\$6
Meet Manager Computer	\$6
Microphone	\$5
Miscellaneous Equipment Fee	conditional
Outdoor Volleyball	\$6
Pipe and Drape - (per 10 ft)	\$10
Podium	\$30
Pop Up Ten (10' by 10')	\$25
Portable PA System	\$125
Power Supply Box	\$50
Printing Charges	conditional
Projector (Outside Rental)	conditional
Projector Screen (Outside Rental)	conditional
Ream of Paper	\$5

Scorer's Tournament Package (for 1 Court)	
(includes 8ft table, 2 chairs, 1 scoreboard)	\$40
Scrimmage Vest (set of 12)	\$24
Soccer Ball	\$6
Soccer Goal(set)	\$50
Staging Sections	\$25
Stopwatches (up to 8)	\$10
Table (options: 4 ft, 6 ft, 8 ft, 6 ft silver or 8 ft silver)	\$10
Towels	\$4
Video Board	\$25
Water Polo Goals	\$100
Wireless Scoreboard (indoor or outdoor)	\$35